



Caking it Easy
Unit A7710
Verdunplein 17
5627SZ
Eindhoven
The Netherlands

Technical sheet	
Print date	11-09-2023
Name	Edible Photo Paper AF EU FDA
Item	CE203039125
Content	25 sheets
Ingredients	Vegetal fiber, starch, humectant: E422, thickener: E1422, Flavouring, Natural Flavor, emulsifier: SOY lecithin
User instructions	Product for decoration of foodstuffs, through ink-jet technology. Print with ink-jet technology.
Cautions	The color and texture of the product may show variations due to the characteristics of the raw materials.
Conditions of storage	Store in a cool and dry place. The product is sensitive to humidity. Remove from the packaging only the sheets to be used. Close the remaining sheets in the bag and place them in the cardboard box. Do not expose to temperature exceeding 25 °C.
Shelf-life after production (months)	24
Maximum dosage	cat. 5.4 Annex II Reg. 1333/2008
Country of origin	Italy

Nutritional information	
European regulation 1169/2011 and subsequent modifications) for 100 g of product	
Energy	426 kJ 102 kcal
Total fat	< 0,5 g
Saturated fatty acids	< 0,1 g
Carbohydrate	18 g
Sugars	< 0,5 g
Protein	0,1 g
Salt	0,06 g
Cont. Al (Reg. 1333/2008 and subsequent modifications)	N/A
The products are not standardised on the above given nutritional values. Due to the nature of the products, the nutritional values can vary and therefore this data represents only typical average values.	

Allergen list

European regulation 1169/2011 and subsequent modifications)

Cereals containing gluten & derivates	-
Milk & derivates (including lactose)	!
Eggs & derivates	-
Soya & derivates	+
Groundnuts & derivates	-
Nuts (almonds, filberts, walnuts, pistachios, macadamias, cashews, pecans, Brazil nuts) & derivates	-
Mustard & derivates	-
Celery & derivates	-
Sesame & derivates	-
>10mg/Kg o 10mg/L / Sulphur dioxide and sulphites	!
Crustaceans & derivates	-
Fishes & derivates	-
Lupins & derivates	-
Molluscs & derivates	-

Declaration of absndce of genetically modified organisms

European regulations 2003/1829/CE, 2003/1830/CE and subsequent modifications)

Our supplier declares under its responsibility that the product of this chart are produced with no genetically modified organism (GMO) (European regulations 2003/1829/CE, 2003/1830/CE and subsequent modifications)

Microbiological specifications

Standard plate count (cfu/g) < 10 ³	Yeasts and moulds (cfu/g) < 10 ³	Total coliforms (cfu/g) absent in 1g
--	---	--------------------------------------

Declaration of conformity

Our supplier declares under its responsibility that the product of this chart is in accordance with the law in force: european regulations 1333/2008, 1129/2011, 1169/2011, 231/2012 and subsequent modifications)

LEGENDA:

- absence	+ presence	! possible presence by contamination
-----------	------------	--------------------------------------